PEARL
Orange, Pineapple, Mango Juice,
Grefiadine topped with 7up

L3
REFRESH
&  Lime Puree, Mint Leaves, Sugar Syrup, Soda

VIRGIN DAIQUIRI (FROZEN)
Cranberry Juice, Fresh Stawberries, Stawberry Syrup, Ice

CUDDLES ON THE BEACH
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Peach Syrup

£4.95

PER GLASS

£11.95

PER PITCHER

O TTE—
' PENING HOWRS .
| SUNDAY - THURSDAY 4.00 - MlDNlG{r\
_ FRIDAY - SATURDAY 4:00 - LATE 3
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pearlrestaurant

Sl

119 MANC-S"l:ER RD, AUDENSHAW, MANCHESTER M34 5PY

0161 301 5680

THE PEARL

RESTAURANT BAR & LOUNGE

Authentic Indian Cuisine
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Cobra

Madri

Guinness

Strongbow / Dark Fruit
Coor’s light

Peroni
Corona
‘WKD Blue

Kopperberg (mixed fruit, strawberry & lime)

Budweiser
Smirnoff Ice

Desperados

Soda Water
Pepsi
Diet Pepsi

Lemonade

Pineapple Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice

Mango Juice

Cointreau
Tia Maria

Disaronno

Half
£3.10
£3.10
£2.70
£2.95
£2.95

Half
£1.50
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

Half
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

25ml
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Pint
£5.75
£5.75
£4.70
£4.95
£4.95

£4.25
£4.25
£4.00
£4.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

Pint
£2.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

Pint
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

50ml
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

Ginger Ale

Tonic Water

Slimline Tonic

120

Red Bull

Appletiser

Coke

Diet Coke

Mineral Water 330ml
Fruit shoot

Dry Martini
Sweet Martini

Bailey’s Irish Cream

Tequila / Rose
Sambuca
Sourz

Fireball

Smirnoff Vodka

Bells Whisky

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Dark
Archers

Malibu

Southern Comfort

Black Label

Red Label

Green Label
Double Black Label
Gold Label

Blue Label

Chivas

Glenfiddich

25ml
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

25ml
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£10.00
£7.00
£6.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£1.80

50ml
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

50ml
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

50ml
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£18.00
£9.50
£8.50

25ml
Tangueray Gin £5.00
Edinburg Raspberry £4.80
Edinburg Rhubarb/Ginger £4.80
Edinburg Elderflower £4.80
Bombay Sapphire £4.80
Pink Gin £4.80
Gordons £4.20
Orange Gin £4.80

25ml
Jack Daniels £4.75
Jameson £4.75
Greygoose Vodka £6.00
Ciroc £6.00
AU Vodka £6.00
Jagermeister £4.00
Famous Grouse £4.75
Martell £4.75
Courvoisier £4.75
Remy Martin (V.S.0.P) £6.00
Becks Blue
Corona 0.0%
Guinness 0.0%
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50ml
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.00

50ml
£6.75
£6.75
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£6.50
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£8.50

£3.70
£3.70
£4.00

\{

£8.95

PER GLASS

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI
White Rum, Lime Juice, Strawberry

Syrup, Strawberry Puree.

ZOMBIE
Spiced Rum, Dark Rum, Bacardi, Lime

Puree, Pineapple, Passion Fruit Puree.

MOJITO
Bacardi, Fresh Mint, Lime Puree,

Sugar, Soda.

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Soda, Prosecco, Fresh Orange.

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vodka, Passion Fruit, Passoa,

Vanilla Syrup, Prosecco

SEX ON THE BEACH

o
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, 7’

Cranberry Juice

PINA COLADA
Malibu, Pineapple juice,

Coconut Syrup, Cream.




