

•



•

PEARL
Orange, Pineapple, Mango Juice,
Grenadine topped with 7up

REFRESH Lime Puree, Mint Leaves, Sugar Syrup, Soda

VIRGIN DAIQUIRI (FROZEN) Cranberry Juice, Fresh Stawberries, Stawberry Syrup, Ice

Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Peach Syrup

PER GLASS £11.95 PER PITCHER

Mocktails

MANGO LASSI Mango Pulp, Yoghurt, Milk, Sugar

£4.95 PER GLASS

OPENING HOURS

SUNDAY - THURSDAY 4.00 - MIDNIGHT FRIDAY - SATURDAY 4.00 - LATE

f 9 3 0

pearlrestaurant

119 Manchester Rd, Audenshaw, Manchester M34 5PY

0161 301 5680





Authentic Indian Cuisine







•







DRAUGHT BEER		
	Half	Pint
Cobra	£3.10	£5.75
Madri	£3.10	£5.75
Guinness	£2.70	£4.70
Strongbow / Dark Fruit	£2.95	£4.95
Coor's light	£2.95	£4.95

Peroni	£4.25
Corona	£4.25
WKD Blue	£4.00
Kopperberg (mixed fruit, strawberry & lime)	£4.95
Budweiser	£4.25
Smirnoff Ice	£4.25
Desperados	£4.25

SOFT DRINKS

	Half	Pint
Soda Water	£1.50	£2.00
Pepsi	£2.95	£4.00
Diet Pepsi	£2.95	£4.00
Lemonade	£2.95	£4.00

FRESH JUICE

	Half	Pint
Pineapple Juice	£3.00	£4.50
Apple Juice	£3.00	£4.50
Cranberry Juice	£3.00	£4.50
Orange Juice	£3.00	£4.50
Mango Juice	£3.00	£4.50

LIQUEURS

	25ml	50ml
Cointreau	£4.00	£6.50
Tia Maria	£4.00	£6.50
Disaronno	£4.00	£6.50

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

Ginger Ale	£2.00
Tonic Water	£2.00
Slimline Tonic	£2.00
J20	£3.00
Red Bull	£3.00
Appletiser	£3.00
Coke	£2.95
Diet Coke	£2.95
Mineral Water 330ml	£2.50
Fruit shoot	£1.80

PORT/SHERRY/VERMOUTH

	50m
Dry Martini	£5.50
Sweet Martini	£5.50
Bailey's Irish Cream	£5.50

SHOTS

Tequila / Rose	£3.00
Sambuca	£3.00
Sourz	£3.00
Fireball	£3.00

REGULAR

	25ml	50ml
Smirnoff Vodka	£4.25	£7.50
Bells Whisky	£4.25	£7.50
Bacardi	£4.25	£7.50
Captain Morgan Dark	£4.25	£7.50
Archers	£4.25	£7.50
Malibu	£4.25	£7.50
Southern Comfort	£4.25	£7.50

PREMIUM WHISKY

	25ml	50ml
Black Label	£7.00	£9.50
Red Label	£7.00	£9.50
Green Label	£7.00	£9.50
Double Black Label	£7.00	£9.50
Gold Label	£7.00	£9.50
Blue Label	£10.00	£18.00
Chivas	£7.00	£9.50
Glenfiddich	£6.00	£8.50

GIN

	25ml	50ml
Tangueray Gin	£5.00	£8.00
Edinburg Raspberry	£4.80	£6.00
Edinburg Rhubarb/Ginger	£4.80	£6.00
Edinburg Elderflower	£4.80	£6.00
Bombay Sapphire	£4.80	£6.00
Pink Gin	£4.80	£6.00
Gordons	£4.20	£5.50
Orange Gin	£4.80	£6.00

PREMIUM

	25ml	50ml
Jack Daniels	£4.75	£6.75
Jameson	£4.75	£6.75
Greygoose Vodka	£6.00	£8.50
Ciroc	£6.00	£8.50
AU Vodka	£6.00	£8.50
Jägermeister	£4.00	£6.50
Famous Grouse	£4.75	£6.75
Martell	£4.75	£6.75
Courvoisier	£4.75	£6.75
Remy Martin (V.S.O.P)	£6.00	£8.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Becks Blue	£3.70
Corona 0.0%	£3.70
Guinness 0.0%	£4.00

ADD CORDIAL TO ANY DRINK FOR 30P



Cocktails



STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI

White Rum, Lime Juice, Strawberry Syrup, Strawberry Puree.

Spiced Rum, Dark Rum, Bacardi, Lime Puree, Pineapple, Passion Fruit Puree.

Bacardi, Fresh Mint, Lime Puree, Sugar, Soda.

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Soda, Prosecco, Fresh Orange.

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vodka, Passion Fruit, Passoa, Vanilla Syrup, Prosecco

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

Pina Colada

Malibu, Pineapple juice, Coconut Syrup, Cream.







•

